Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tirion Llewelyn - (1120934) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.72
34.85
35.32
38.72
39.88
43.27

4413

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.72
35.32
34.85
38.72
39.88
43.27

44.13

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

288
284
273
207
190
148
140

WA Pts

288
273
284
207
190
148
140

Round

Round

F

Date

02/06/18
21/11/15
11/06/17
27/09/14
20/09/14
28/09/13
29/09/12

Date

02/06/18
11/06/17
21/11/15
27/09/14
20/09/14
28/09/13
29/09/12

Meet

Alton & District Club Championship

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open
Alton & District Club Championships

Godalming Last Days of Summer Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Alton & District Club Championships

Meet

Alton & District Club Championship

Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open
Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Alton & District Club Championships

Godalming Last Days of Summer Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Alton & District Club Championships

Venue

Alton

Alton
Waterlooville
Alton
Godalming
Alton

Alton

Venue

Alton
Waterlooville
Alton

Alton
Godalming
Alton

Alton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



