## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tirion Llewelyn - (1120934) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.72	288	F	02/06/18	Alton & District Club Championship	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
34.85	284	F	21/11/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
35.32	273	Н	11/06/17	Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
38.72	207	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
39.88	190	F	20/09/14	Godalming Last Days of Summer Meet	Godalming	Alton & Dist	3
43.27	148		28/09/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
44.13	140		29/09/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.72	288	F	02/06/18	Alton & District Club Championship	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
35.32	273	Н	11/06/17	Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
34.85	284	F	21/11/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
38.72	207	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
39.88	190	F	20/09/14	Godalming Last Days of Summer Meet	Godalming	Alton & Dist	3
43.27	148		28/09/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
44.13	140		29/09/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4